P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
ACX Advanced
INTELLIGENT CONTROLLER MODULE
DESCRIPTION
INTELLIGENT SITE MANAGEMENT
	Supports up to 64 rectifiers as standard or 256

	Multiple Language Support
WEB INTERFACE
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Part Number Application
ACX Advanced
With SD Card Slot YCU.00069
Aspiro (not M22)
and
Guardian
ACC01 Extended * YCU.00077 Aspiro M22
* Used for spares only
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
ACX Advanced Controller Module - 2
© 2022 UNIPOWER LLC
This document is believed to be correct at time of publication and UNIPOWER LLC accepts no responsibility for consequences from printing errors or inaccuracies.  All specifications subject to change without notice.  a
cx
-d
s-
re
vC
-0
62
2.
in
dd
Input
Voltage 18 - 60VDC
Current < 200mA
Interface
Display 3 x 16 character LCD
Language
Support
English, German, Spanish, Russian,
Chinese
Internal
Communication
RS485 Data Bus (64 modules max.)
microSD card (up to 4GB)
External
Communication
USB or RS232* interface for remote
control via modem or directly from a PC
with PowCom™ software. Ethernet port
allowing monitoring and control over a
TCP/IP network. Web browser support +
SNMPv1,v2,v3.
Indications Green LED	 - Power ON
Yellow LED	 - System warning
Red LED	- System alarm
Signal Input Battery current reading (via shunt)
Output voltage reading
Analog inputs for battery symmetry
reading or general use
Battery temperature sensor
Load fuse failure
Battery fuse failure
2 x Digital inputs
Signal Outputs LVD / PLD disconnect (max 4*)
LVD / PLD reconnect
2 x Digital outputs
Software Site upgradeable by Flash memory
Alarms